12TZ0061
0304 Dashboard Switch Frame
A3816891608
12TZ0062
0304 Tuş Çerçeve Kapağı
A6736880035 , A673 688 00 35
12TZ0128
0403 Headlight Key

12TZ0143
0403 Flasher Switch
A0075453824
12TZ0157
0403 Digital Clock +
Thermometer
12TZ0158
0403 Stop Lamp Socket
A0018264082
12TZ0159
0403 Stop Socket
12TZ0160
0403 Mirror Heater Cable 50 Cm
12TZ0161
0403 Kilometer Socket
A0025402381 , A002 540 23 81
12TZ0163
0403 Signal Arm
A0085450124
12TZ0164
0403 Retarder Arm
A0085451824
12TZ0165
0403 Vehicle Telephone
Electric And Electronic Group
2 www.softline.com.tr
12TZ0167
0403 Mikrofon
A0018271761 , A001 827 17 61
12TZ0168
0403 Mikrofon Kablosu
A0048203515 , A004 820 35 15
12TZ0175
0403 Motor Up Cable Set - Euro
2
A4421501333
12TZ0185
Citaro Ecomat Gearbox Cable
Set
A0005404408
12TZ0200
Travego Motor Up Cable Set
12TZ0209
Travego Stop Socket
12TZ0210
Travego Dashboard Combi
Indicator
12tz0213
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Dingil
12TZ0220
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Sürücü
Lamba
A0055456907 , 005 545 69 07
Electric And Electronic Group
3 www.softline.com.tr
12TZ0221
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Eksoz
Fren
A0055458007 , 005 545 80 07
12TZ0222
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Gece
Lamba
A0085453807 , 008 545 38 07
12TZ0223
Travego Dashboard Switch -
Internet
A0095452407 , 009 545 24 07
12TZ0224
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Hostes
A0055459207 , 005 545 92 07
12TZ0225
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Mutfak
A0095457407 , 009 545 74 07
12TZ0226
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Multi
Medya
A0055457407 , 005 545 74 07
12TZ0227
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Korna
A0055459307 , A005 545 93 07
12TZ0228
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Yolcu
Talep
A0065454807 , 006 545 48 07
12TZ0229
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Akustik
Düdük
A0075450907 , 007 545 09 07
Electric And Electronic Group
4 www.softline.com.tr
12TZ0230
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Navig /
TV
A0085456407 , 008 545 64 07
12TZ0231
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Mikrofon
A0095454207 , 009 545 42 07
12TZ0232
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Silecek
A0065450007 , 006 545 00 07
12TZ0233
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Durak
Freni
A0025403544 , 002 540 35 44
12TZ0234
Travego Dashboard Switch -
School Cruise
A0065457107 , 006 545 71 07
12TZ0235
Travego Torpido Tuşu - ESP
A0095450007 , 009 545 00 07
12TZ0236
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Ön Kapı
A0055456407
12TZ0237
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Arka
Kapı
A0055456507 , A005 545 65 07
12TZ0238
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Ayna
Rezistans
A0055455807 , 005 545 58 07
Electric And Electronic Group
5 www.softline.com.tr
12TZ0239
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Sağ
Bagaj
A0055458607 , A005 545 86 07
12TZ0240
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Sol Bagaj
A0055458707 , A005 545 87 07
12TZ0241
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Aks
Yataklama
A0055456207 , A005 545 62 07
12TZ0242
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Yolcu
Lamba
A0055457107 , 005 545 71 07
12TZ0243
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Okuma
Lamba
A0055456607 , 005 545 66 07
12TZ0244
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Ekran
Onay
A0055458807 , 005 545 88 07
12TZ0245
Travego Torpido Tuşu -
Yükseklik
A0065457607 , 006 545 76 07
12TZ0246
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Sürücü
Cam
A0055457207 , 005 545 72 07
12TZ0247
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Güneşlik
A0055456707 , 005 545 67 07
Electric And Electronic Group
6 www.softline.com.tr
12TZ0248
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Tavan
Kapak
A0055458307 , 005 545 83 07
12TZ0249
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Tavan
Tahliye
A0055458407 , 005 545 84 07
12TZ0250
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Tavan
Lambozu
A0055450407 , 005 545 04 07
12TZ0251
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Araç
Telefon
A0075457307 , 007 545 73 07
12TZ0252
Travego Torpido Tuşu - Araç
Telefon
A0085453907 , 008 545 39 07
12TZ0500
Turbo Air Diffuser 12 V
12TZ0502
Turbo Air Diffuser 24 V